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DELIVERY HERO SE

ISIN: DEOO0A2E4K43

Overview

2024/04/29 12:57:26

Price
26.61 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

3.02% (0.78)

DEOOOA2E4K43
DHER
Tradegate

EUR

Commerce
Stock

7,070 EUR
GERMANY DAX

26.81 EUR (560)
26.85 EUR (560)
25.89 EUR
27.06 EUR
24.97 EUR
25.83 EUR
26.23278 EUR
152,824
4,010,834.19
503

500

23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=133206773,156677325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A2E4K43-2024-04-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A2E4K43
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2E4K43&ID_NOTATION=191169253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2E4K43&ID_NOTATION=191169253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7997e874fa3f014c8605751b4a2c8dc346a7b764a69b0c05466c5bc636d6afb1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68c94ac72478fc42f&time=1714475951&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0e19daf555f97eb1a769b4d609b359d29bd292fa8b30293bbb5c8e7d4830d42&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=239e1b4e82c366705&time=1714475951&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0334ac43f44b6a401618384c588262f80e4582a7997e1ba304639218a5123a08&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4de0e5b36bd6a85d3&time=1714475951&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5735b49d5a8a29ae0ce81d82a1201b16fc6543b262637d631bb294f2c2f483e3&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca5824bb74236dcd9&time=1714475951&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44589ad676e2d3d6dbf034ed8eeaf5b4bb5e6fbb481351681623dd89335a2c9f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76b99c483d6bfa4c4&time=1714475951&tool=RSC

DELIVERY HERO SE

Details

2024/04/29 12:57:26

Price
26.61 EUR

Difference (] 3.02% (0.78)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOA2E4K43
Symbol DHER
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,070 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 26.81 EUR (560)
Ask (Ask size) 26.85 EUR (560)
Open 25.89 EUR
High 27.06 EUR
Low 24.97 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.83 EUR
VWAP 26.23278 EUR
Volume (pcs) 152,824
Trading volume 4,010,834.19
Number of trades 503
Last size 500

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +12.75% -21.08% -80.15%
Perf (abs.) +2.92 6.90  -104.32
Beta 1.55 1.75 1.69

Volatility  78.45 65.34 68.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DELIVERY HERO SE

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 13:04
04/29

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:10
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 12:57
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:45
04/29

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 06:35

28.72 EUR (173,083
28.72 EUR (113,628
25.34 EUR (143,932
30.44 EUR (81,178
33.98 EUR (2024/04/11
14.97 EUR (2024/02/05
43.95 EUR (2023/07/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14.97 EUR (2024/02/05)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
26.76 EUR 20.99 4,178
2548 EUR 0.01 2
26.61 EUR 3.93 489
26.69 EUR 0.18 42
124.95 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=191169253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191928436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191914965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192009207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196621553
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/02

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/26

2024/
03/06

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

08:01

09:00

08:16

12:15

11:05

20:51

19:29

17:44

12:32

12:34

26.01 EUR

26.12 EUR

25.98 EUR

26.73 EUR

27.00 EUR

26.10 USD

22.99 EUR

25.88 EUR

26.66 EUR

26.67 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192009212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193482345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193482345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197440720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192009208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191169254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216419028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192009209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192025576

DELIVERY HERO SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Delivery Hero SE is a holding company, which engages in the operation of online food
ﬁ DEHIFE.IT’ Hero ordering portals. It develops an online platform, providing users with information on local

restaurants and their delivery services. The firm offers consumers access to online menu
cards, order placement, and payment processing applications. It operates through the
following geographical segments: Asia, Middle East and North Africa (MENA), Europe,
Americas, and Integrated Verticals. The company was founded by L. Niklas Ostberg,
Markus Fuhrmann, Lukasz Gadowski, and Kolja Hebenstreit in May 2011 and is
DELIVERY HERO SE headquartered in Berlin, Germany.

Contact Details

Oranienburger Strasse 70 - 10117 Berlin

Telefon: +49-30-5444-59-000 Members of Management Board Board of directors
Fax: + Niklas Ostberg  Chairman of Managing Martin Karl Chairman of Supervisory
E-mail: info@deliveryhero.com Board Enderle Board
Emmanuel Member of Executive Dimitrios Member of Supervisory
Thomassin Committee Tsaousis Board
PDF Downloads ) _ _ _
Pieter-Jan Member of Executive Gabriella Ardbo  Member of Supervisory
Company report: DELIVERY HERO SE & vandepitte Committee Board
Jeanette Member of Supervisory
Gorgas Board
Nils Engvall Member of Supervisory
Board
Patrick Kolek Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@deliveryhero.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A2E4K43-2024-04-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A2E4K43
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